
Hot Drinks
Cappuccino

Latte
Café Americano

Caramel Macchiato
Café Mocha

Chai Tea Latte
Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 
Tazo Hot Tea

$4.25
$4.25 
$3.50
$5.00 
$4.75 
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

$4.65
$4.65 
$3.80
$5.50 
$5.20 
$5.00
$3.25
$4.00

Medium Large

ADD ONS  

FLAVORED SYRUP $0.50  

Cold DRINKS
Frappe

Iced Coffee
Iced Tea

Strawberry Cream
Mango Cream

Chocolate Banana Cream
Strawberry Banana Colada

$4.25
$4.25 
$3.50

$5.95
$5.95 
$5.95
$5.95

$4.65
$4.65 
$3.80

$6.95
$6.95 
$6.95
$6.95

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Smoothies

Soy Milk
Almond Milk

Espresso Shot
Shot of Liquor

Vanilla  
Hazelnut 

Cinnamon  
Salted Caramel 
Pumpkin Spice  

Raspberry 
Peppermint 
Gingerbread

$0.70
$0.70
$1.00 
$3.00


