

FLAVORED SYRUP \$0.50

Vanilla Hazelnut Cinnamon **Salted Caramel Pumpkin Spice** Raspberry Peppermint Gingerbread



Cappucc **Café America Caramel Macchi** Café Mo Chai Tea La Col **Hot Chocol Tazo Hot**

> Almo **Espres** Shot o

Alot DRINKS

していていていてい	(2		7	0								S	
4	19		and.	M					1	MA	14		100	A IA	

	Medium	Large
cino	\$4.25	\$4.65
atte	\$4.25	\$4.65
ano	\$3.50	\$3.80
iato	\$5.00	\$5.50
cha	\$4.75	\$5.20
atte	\$4.50	\$5.00
ffee	\$3.00	\$3.25
late	\$3.50	\$4.00
Теа	\$3.00	
A REAL PROPERTY AND PARTY	THE REPORT OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIP	AND IN COMPANY AND A DAMAGE AND A

Medium Large \$4.25 Frappe **Iced Coffee** \$4.25 Iced Tea \$3.50



	Medium	X
Strawberry Cream	\$5.95	\$
Mango Cream	\$5.95	\$
Chocolate Banana Cream	\$5.95	\$
Strawberry Banana Colada	\$5.95	\$

S

ADD ONS

Soy Milk	\$0.70
ond Milk	\$0.70
sso Shot	\$1.00
of Liquor	\$3.00

